Parts Catalog

Tandem Mounted Disc Harrow /‘%@/ Ba’dan
S







Parts Catalog

" Index

INDEX couneeeiiieciinnssnnnnniincisnssssnnssnsisssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssnnnsssnass 3
> OO TR 4
TOADIE HIBi ...ttt te st et sva e s e e et e s s et s st e s essasasessasesesassssasesssssens 5
[ oI Y=o 1 o ¢ SRS 6
BEGAIING (GIEASE).......ooveeveeeeeevereeereeeeesesteivesesssseessssessssesessase s ssasesasessssesessasessssasessasessssass 7
BEAIING (O] .ottt e st e et ss e e st ess e se s s e s asesesasesssesesnanes 7
L Tora (ol =1l 4 o o SIS 8
1LY (o oI o [ 4 =SS 8
SEICKEIS ..vveveveveeereteteeeteeeteeete e es s e st ese et e st et e st e st et e s et ess s et e st ess s esa st essseseassessasesasssens 9

NUMERICAL INDEX.....ccccccticiinenicnscnsincsssnsssssssnsssssssnssssssssssssssnsssssssnsssssssnsssssssnsssssssnsasssssns 10

HIB05715 (Revised:09/2015) EN



Baldan

Parts Catalog

«HIB

FOR EXPORT
3

*[tem 1 - See page 8

HIB05715



Parts Catalog

« Table HIB

L 8l g8 8|8 g L8
£ _|8/g|8|8 8| ¢ _|ala|ag|a
& | Code Product description S 2|8 I KX F|| g (ode Product description S 2R3 KA

0 2/9 a2 a Q0 20 a2 a

| x| x| x| = | x| x| x| X
*1 | 5404050080-7 | Front/Rear Main Frame Hib 16/20 111 12 |5352050047-9 | Rear Scraper 416|810 12
*1 | 5404050081-5 | Front/Rear Main Frame Hib 24/32 111 )1 13 |5432050021-7 | Hitch Pin 824,5 X 172Mm 1
2 |5022090484-6 | Left Front Gang HIB-16 Discs 1 14 | 5432050023-3 | Hitch Pin #1.1/8" X 172Mm 2
2 1 5022090488-9 | Left Front Gang HIB-20 Discs 1 15 |6010602160-3 | Bracket Shim(Hib For Disc @22") 8 8|88
2 | 5022090492-7 | Left Front Gang HIB-24 Discs 1 16 |6020311103-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 5" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1
2 15022090496-0 | Left Front Gang HIB-28 Discs 1 17 |5024010007-7 | Smooth Washer $20,3 X 046,5 X 4,75Mm 4
2 5022090463-3 | Left Front Gang HIB-32 Discs 1 18 |5024010298-3 | Smooth Washer @17 X @44 X 4,75Mm 4
3 |5022090483-8 | Right Front Gang HIB-16 Discs 1 19 |5080020668-2 | Bushing Of @20 X @28 X 55Mm 1
3 15022090487-0 | Right Front Gang HIB-20 Discs 1 20 | 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 8 1216|2024
3 15022090491-9 | Right Front Gang HIB-24 Discs 1 20 |6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry (Export) 16120 24| 28 | 32
3 15022090495-1 | Right Front Gang HIB-28 Discs 1 21 16020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry (Friction Bearing) 12
3 15022090461-7 | Right Front Gang HIB-32 Discs 1 22 16020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 5
4 | 5022090485-4 | Right Rear Gang HIB-16 Discs 1 23 |6020310143-3 | French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.5/8" 12F W Gr2 Rt Special 8 121620 | 24
4 1 5022090489-7 | Right Rear Gang HIB-20 Discs 1 23 |6020310143-3 | French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.5/8" 12F W Gr2 Rt Special 16|20 |24 28 | 32
4 50220904935 | Right Rear Gang HIB-24 Discs 1 24 1 6020310179-4 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1.3/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 4
4 15022090497-8 | Right Rear Gang HIB-28 Discs 1 25 16020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 811216 20|24
4 15022090462-5 | Right Rear Gang HIB-32 Discs 1 25 160203107547 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm (Export) 16| 20 | 24| 28 | 32
5 |5022090486-2 | Left Rear Gang HIB-16 Discs 1 26 | 6020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm (Friction Bearing) 12
5 15022090490-0 | Left Rear Gang HIB-20 Discs 1 27 |6020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 5
5 15022090494-3 | Left Rear Gang HIB-24 Discs 1 28 |6020311099-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 4
5 1 5022090498-6 | Left Rear Gang HIB-28 Discs 1 29 |6020311185-4 | French Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.1/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 8
5 15022090464-1 | Left Rear Gang HIB-32 Discs 1 30 |6020390308-4 | Lock Nma - Type "R" @4,5 X 80Mm 3
6 |5040120612-1 | Left Hitch Bar 63,5 X 12,50 X 500Mm 1 OPTIONAL
7 1 5040120624-5 | Right Hitch Bar 63,5 X 12,5 X 500Mm 1 31 |5352050062-2 | Right Front Scraper - Left Rear 416|810 12
8 |5138050016-0 | Wrench "L" For Hexagonal Nut 5/8" - 3/4" 1 31 |5352050062-2 | Right Front Scraper - Left Rear (For Export) 810 12 14|16
9 |5138090001-0 ' Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" - 1" - 3/4" - 5/8" 1 32 | 5352050063-0 | Rear Right Scraper - Front Left 4168|1012
10 | 5138020001-9 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 3/8" - 1/2" 1 32 | 5352050063-0 | Rear Right Scraper - Front Left (For Export) 8110|1214 16
11 |5352050046-0 | Front Scraper 4168 10/12

we0S725____________________________________]5|



Parts Catalog

L] L]

« Discs Section 252232
pE_; Code Product description 238
- e

T T
*1 |5368010129-5 | Complete Front/Rear Grease Bearing Of 190Mm Without Protection For Shaft @1.1/4" 8
*1 15368010131-7 | Complete Front/Rear il Bearing Of 190Mm Without Protection For Shaft @1.1/4" 8
*1 | 5368010489-8 | Complete Front/Rear Oil Bearing Of 190Mm W/Protection For Shaft #1.1/4" 8
*1 |5368020013-7 | Complete Friction Bearing Of 190Mm With Shaft #1.1/4" 8
2 |6020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 16
3 16020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm 16
4 160203120101 | French Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.1/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp With Lock 16
4 16020311188-9 | French Head Bolt 5/8" X 3" 11F Unc Gr2 Rp 16
5 |2665360181-5 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 16120(24/2832
5 12765360181-1 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 16/20/24|28|32
5 12665390181-9 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 16120(24/28 32
5 12765390181-5 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 16120(24|28 32
5 12765400181-8 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 16201242832
5 12665420181-0 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 5,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 16/20|24 2832
5 |2765420181-7 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 5,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 16120242832
6 |5120010013-5 | Spool Of 172Mm For Shaft Ofg1.1/4" 418112116|20
7 160106010547 | Convex Stop Washer For Shaft @1.1/4" 4
8 | 5558050004-7 | Lock Of Nut Of Shaft 4
9 16020310793-8 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Ch.2" Height 31,00Mm 4
10 |6020312060-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 2.1/4" 12F W Gr5 Rp 4
11 |6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 4
12 60203107547 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 4
13 5232070063-9 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 660Mm With Washer 4
13 5232070071-0 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 830Mm With Washer 4
13 |5232070072-8 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 1010Mm With Washer 4
13 | 5232070073-6 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 1180Mm With Washer 4
13 |5232070074-4 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 1360Mm With Washer 4
14 | 6010600048-7 = Concave Washer Sq.26,5 4
15 |5024010298-3 | Smooth Washer @17 X @44 X 4,75Mm(Galvanized) 16
OPTIONAL

16 |2661340181-3 Concave Plain Disc Blade 18 X 3,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 161201242832
16 |2761340181-0 Concave Notched Disc Blade 18 X 3,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 16201242832
16 |2661360181-2 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 18 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 16/20/24 (28|32
16 |2761360181-9 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 18 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 162012412832
16 |2661390181-6 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 18 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 161201242832
16 |2761390181-2 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 18 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 1620242832
16 |2661400181-9 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 18 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 16/20/24 (28|32
17 12663360181-9 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 162012412832
17 |2763360181-5 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 16120242832
17 |2663390181-2 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 162024 28|32
17 |2763390181-9 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 16/20|24 2832
17 |2663400181-5 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 162012412832
17 |2763400181-1 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 1612024 28|32
17 12663420181-4 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 5,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 16120242832

*|tem 1 17 |2763420181-0 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 5,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 16/20|24 28|32

Bearing (G )-s 7 17 12759340181-8 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 16 X 3,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2

€aring {brease) - See page 17 |2659340181-1 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 16 X 3,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2

Bearing (Oil) - See page 7
Friction Bearing - See page 8

we0S25_________________________________________]¢|



Parts Catalog

(]
° Bea ri ng (G rease) E Code Product description =

1 |5368010079-5 | Spare Front/Rear Grease Bearing (Without Protection) 1

2 1 5538010031-1| Bearing Cover 1

3 | 5024060042-8 | Concave Washer 1

4 1 5024060043-6 | Convex Washer 1

5 |5080010284-4 | Bearing Bushing For Shaft ¢1.1/4" 1

6 | 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 4

7 16020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 2

8 16020190104-1 | Gascket @90 X @134 X 1/64" 4

9 |6020310021-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 4

10 |6020350054-0 | Bearing 30210 2

11 | 6020350236-5 | Retainer 49,00 X 376,10 X 17,50Mm 2
£ g5
T | S22

S Code Product description = ‘g E E

) £ 5g
=

1 1 5368010482-0 | Spare Front/Rear Oil Bearing W/Protection 1

1 15368010077-9 | Spare Front/Rear Qil Bearing (Without Protection) 1

2 | 5024060042-8 | Concave Washer 1

3 |5024060043-6 | Convex Washer 1

4 50800102844 | Bearing Bushing For Shaftg1.1/4" 1

5 |5081010007-6 | Hexagonal Head Plug 3/4" - R.3/8" - 19F - Bspt(Gas) 2

6 | 5464010078-0 | Bearing Protection 1

7 |5538010031-1 | Bearing Cover 1

8 60200104040 | Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry 4

9 1 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 4

10 | 6020010472-5 | Washer 1199(Joinseal)-1002 2

11 16020190104-1 | Gascket @90 X @134 X 1/64" 4

12 |6020310021-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 4

13 |6020312020-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 3/4" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 4

14 |6020350054-0 | Bearing 30210 2

15 |6020350291-8 | Retainer 49,00 X 876,00 X 17,50Mm 2

HIB05715



Parts Catalog

L] (] (]

e FrICtlon Bearlng E Code Product description =
1 5368020014-5 | Upper Friction Bearing 1
2 |6010600061-4 | Lower Friction Bearing 1
3 16010600101-7 | Spool With Ring 1
4 |5068010059-1 | Clamp @5/8" X 11TMm 1
5 15024010298-3 | Smooth Washer @17 X @44 X 4,75Mm 2
6 | 6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 1
7 16020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm 4

Ly
£ » _=25
S Code Product description <=2 %

E
1 | 5404050076-9 | Spare Frame 1
1 |5404050079-3 | Spare Frame 1
2 5072020041-1 | Adjustment Right Arm (3 Point Hitch) 1
2 15072020039-0 | Adjustment Right Arm (3 Point Hitch) 1
3 15072020042-0 | Adjustment Left Arm (3 Point Hitch) 1
3 15072020040-3 | Adjustment Left Arm (3 Point Hitch) 1
4 16020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 2
5 16020310180-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 2" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 2
6 | 60203107601 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm 2

HIB05715 “




o Stickers

HIB05715

Parts Catalog

E Code Product description =
1 | 6020071089-7 | Sticker Hib (450 X 50Mm) 2
2 |6020070886-8 | Sticker Lubricate And Retighten (58 X 195Mm) 1
3 1 6020071026-9 | Sticker Brazilian Company(48 X 60Mm) 1
4 16020071027-7 | Sticker Certificado Iso 9001-2008 (48 X 60Mm) 1
5 15206010317-8 | Sticker "Ok" Approved Quality Control 1

Item 1

A ATENGAO | 4\ CAUTION |AATENc|6N

LUBRIFIGLIE 0 LLIERICATE LLIBRICLE EL
INFLEMENTC) THE ENGIMNE EOUIPG ¥ ARRIETE
FAMFOTFS 05 AND TIGHTFR 105 TCAMI OS5
AR LSS FHE RO S DALY IHAHIARMERN
LIAHIANEN | £
[tem 2

>

Brasileira

Item 3

Certificado

ISO
2001:2008

[tem 4

[tem 5



Parts Catalog

o
» Numerical Index
Code Page |Item Code Page |Item Code Page |Item Code Page |ltem
2659340181-1 6 17 | 5022090492-7 5 2 | 5352050047-9 5 12 | 6020010414-8 5 22
2661340181-3 6 16 | 5022090493-5 5 4 | 5352050062-2 5 31 | 6020010472-5 7 10
2661360181-2 6 16 | 5022090494-3 5 5 | 5352050062-2 5 31 | 6020070886-8 9 2
2661390181-6 6 16 | 5022090495-1 5 3 | 5352050063-0 5 32 | 6020071026-9 9 3
2661400181-9 6 16 | 5022090496-0 5 2 | 5352050063-0 5 32 | 6020071027-7 9 4
2663360181-9 6 17 | 5022090497-8 5 4 | 5368010077-9 7 1 | 6020071089-7 9 1
2663390181-2 6 17 | 5022090498-6 5 5 | 5368010079-5 7 1 6020130108-7 7 7
2663400181-5 6 17 | 5024010007-7 5 17 | 5368010129-5 6 *1 | 6020130108-7 8 6
2663420181-4 6 17 | 5024010298-3 5 18 | 5368010131-7 6 *1 | 6020190104-1 7 8
2665360181-5 6 5 | 5024010298-3 6 15 | 5368010482-0 7 1 6020190104-1 7 n
2665390181-9 6 5 | 5024010298-3 8 5 | 5368010489-8 6 *1 | 6020310021-6 7 9
2665420181-0 6 5 | 5024060042-8 7 3 | 5368020013-7 6 *1 | 6020310021-6 7 12
2759340181-8 6 17 | 5024060042-8 7 2 | 5368020014-5 8 1 | 6020310143-3 5 23
2761340181-0 6 16 | 5024060043-6 7 4 | 5404050076-9 8 1 | 6020310143-3 5 23
2761360181-9 6 16 | 5024060043-6 7 3 | 5404050079-3 8 1 | 6020310179-4 5 24
2761390181-2 6 16 | 5040120612-1 5 6 | 5404050080-7 5 *1 | 6020310180-8 8 5
2763360181-5 6 17 | 5040120624-5 5 7 | 5404050081-5 5 *1 | 60203107547 5 25
2763390181-9 6 17 | 5068010059-1 8 4 | 5432050021-7 5 13 | 6020310754-7 5 25
2763400181-1 6 17 | 5072020039-0 8 2 | 5432050023-3 5 14 | 6020310754-7 6 12
2763420181-0 6 17 | 5072020040-3 8 3 | 5464010078-0 7 6 | 6020310760-1 5 26
2765360181-1 6 5 | 5072020041-1 8 2 | 5538010031-1 7 2 | 6020310760-1 6 3
2765390181-5 6 5 | 5072020042-0 8 3 | 5538010031-1 7 7 | 6020310760-1 8 7
2765400181-8 6 5 | 5080010284-4 7 5 | 5558050004-7 6 8 | 6020310760-1 8 6
2765420181-7 6 5 | 5080010284-4 7 4 | 6010600048-7 6 14 | 6020310770-9 5 27
5022090461-7 5 3 | 5080020668-2 5 19 | 6010600061-4 8 2 | 6020310793-8 6 9
5022090462-5 5 4 | 5081010007-6 7 5 | 6010600101-7 8 3 | 6020311099-8 5 28
5022090463-3 5 2 | 5120010013-5 6 6 | 6010601054-7 6 7 | 6020311103-0 5 16
5022090464-1 5 5 | 5138020001-9 5 10 | 6010602160-3 5 15 | 6020311185-4 5 29
5022090483-8 5 3 | 5138050016-0 5 8 | 6020010404-0 7 8 | 6020311188-9 6 4
5022090484-6 5 2 | 5138090001-0 5 9 | 6020010406-7 7 6 | 6020312010-1 6 4
5022090485-4 5 4 | 5206010317-8 9 5 | 6020010406-7 7 9 | 6020312020-9 7 13
5022090486-2 5 5 | 5232070063-9 6 13 | 6020010410-5 5 20 | 6020312060-8 6 10
5022090487-0 5 3 | 5232070071-0 6 13 | 6020010410-5 5 20 | 6020350054-0 7 10
5022090488-9 5 2 | 5232070072-8 6 13 | 6020010410-5 6 11 | 6020350054-0 7 14
5022090489-7 5 4 | 5232070073-6 6 13 | 6020010412-1 5 21 | 6020350236-5 7 n
5022090490-0 5 5 | 5232070074-4 6 13 | 6020010412-1 6 2 | 6020350291-8 7 15
5022090491-9 5 3 | 5352050046-0 5 11 | 6020010412-1 8 4 | 6020390308-4 5 30

I e






a4 Baldan

Baldan Implementos Agricolas S/A.

Avenida Baldan, 1500 | Nova Matao
Zip Code: 15993-000 | Matao/SP. | Brasil
Phone.: +55 (16) 3221-6500
www.baldan.com.br
sac@baldan.com.br | export@baldan.com.br




	Index
	HIB
	Table HIB
	Discs Section
	Bearing (Grease)
	Bearing (Oil)
	Friction Bearing
	Main Frame
	Stickers

	Numerical Index

